
 
ST MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

0121 464 2141 

 
School Dates – 2022-2023 

 
 

 
School Closed: 

• Monday 19th September 2022 – State Funeral of Queen Elizabeth II 

• Monday 1st May 2023 – Early May Bank Holiday 
 

 
INSET DAYS  

• Monday 5th September 2022 

• Friday 21st October 2022 

• Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 
2 further inset days to be confirmed 

Autumn 
Term 

 

Tuesday 6th September -   Thursday 20th October 

        
 Half-term 
  

Monday 31st October    -   Friday 16th December 
 

                                                      

Spring 
Term 

 

Wednesday 4th January -    Friday 17th February          
 

 Half-term                   
  

Monday 27th February   -   Thursday 6th April 
 

                                                          

Summer 
Term 

         

Monday 24th April    -   Friday 26th May 
 

 Half-term 
  

Monday 5th June – Tuesday 25th July 
                

  


